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Tabla de Amortizacion Anexo B

PERIODO AMORTIZACIÓN NOCIONAL

0 1,488,190,500.00$   

1 484,584.50$         1,487,705,915.50$   

2 499,587.11$         1,487,206,328.39$   

3 514,589.73$         1,486,691,738.66$   

4 531,092.61$         1,486,160,646.05$   

5 547,595.49$         1,485,613,050.56$   

6 565,598.63$         1,485,047,451.94$   

7 583,601.76$         1,484,463,850.17$   

8 603,105.17$         1,483,860,745.01$   

9 624,108.83$         1,483,236,636.18$   

10 645,112.49$         1,482,591,523.69$   

11 667,616.41$         1,481,923,907.28$   

12 691,620.60$         1,481,232,286.68$   




